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We always offer private training for individuals and groups. Private training can be offered for any of the courses offered or for a custom course specific to your needs or wishes. Just email or call to schedule. This is often the best solution for those with busy schedules and other commitments that still want to take their personal protection to another level. 

Phobos Solutions 2023 Training Course Calendar (Remainder of Year)

Sunday, May 21: Two (2) Gun Skills (Shotgun, Carbine, Pistol)

Saturday, May 27: Two (2) Gun Skills (Shotgun, Carbine, Pistol) CANCELED

Sunday, May 28: Carbine Skills Proficiency CANCELED

Sunday, June 4: Private CHP Course

Saturday, June 12: Private Precision Rifle Course

Sunday, June 13: Private Precision Rifle Course

Saturday, July 1: Two (2) Gun Skills (Shotgun, Carbine, Pistol)

Sunday, July 16: Louisiana CHP Course

Saturday, July 22: Pistol Skills

Saturday, August 12: DHG 101

Sunday, August 13: DHG 201

Sunday, August 27: Two (2) Gun Skills (Shotgun, Carbine, Pistol)

Saturday, September 23: Precision Rifle Course

Sunday, September 24: Precision Rifle Course


Saturday, September 30: Louisiana CHP Course

Saturday, October 7: DHG 301 (Part 1)

Sunday, October 8: DHG 301 (Part 2)

Saturday, October 14: Night Vision Course

Sunday, October 15: Night Vision Course

Sunday, November 19: Carbine Skills

Saturday, December 2: Low Light Handgun Course

Sunday, December 3: Low Light Carbine Course


More classes are always being added, so watch our Facebook page, Instagram page, and email for announcements!
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